
 

 

HOLIDAY LIST 

JAN 2021 TO DEC 2021 

Sr.No. Day Date Occasion 

1)  

Friday  01-01-2021 New Year   

2)  

Tuesday 26-01-2021 Republic Day 

3)  

Thursday 11-03-2021 Mahashivratri 

4)  

Monday  29-03-2021 Holi 

5)  

Friday  02-04-2021 Good Friday 

6)  

Tuesday 13-04-2021 Gudi Padwa 

7)  

Saturday  01-05-2021 Maharashtra Day 

8)  

Thursday  13-05-2021 Ramzan - ID 

9)  

Tuesday 31-08-2021 Gopalkala 

10)  

Friday  10-09-2021 Ganesh Chaturthi 

11)  

Saturday 02-10-2021 Gandhi Jayanti 

12)  

Friday  15-10-2021 Dushera 

13)  

Thursday  04-11-2021 Diwali-Narak Chaturdashi 

14)  

Friday  05-11-2021 Diwali-Balipratipada 

15)  

Saturday 06-11-2021 Diwali-Bhaubeej 

16)  

Saturday 25-12-2021 Christmas 
                             Classes/Lectures will be conducted, if required (except on the National Holidays i.e. January 26, August 15,        
                             May 01 & October 02) 

 

 


